



Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

In C.A.No.998/2007

Mr. L.K.Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. Anshu Bhanot,Adv.

M/S. Dua Associates ,Adv.

For impleading  
Applicant:

Mr.Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. B. Subramanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.Rakesh Diwedi, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent resumed his arguments at 10.35 p.m. and concluded at 12.50 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao learned senior counsel started his arguments at 12.50 p.m. and concluded at 3.15 p.m. Then Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, learned senior counsel made his submissions about 10 minutes. Then Mr. G.E. Vahanwati, learned Attorney General argued upto 4.00 p.m.

The matters remained part-heard.

[Usha Bhardwaj]  
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master