

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. D. Julius R. Adv.

Mr. Gaicharypou G., Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar M. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

In I.A.No. 6

Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aman Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai K. Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Ishita Sinha, Adv.

In I.A.No.5

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aman Sinha, Adv.

Mrs. Nupur Sinha, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. R. Santhana Kreshnav, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Archiya, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. L.K. Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Anshu Bhanot, Adv.

M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

....3/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents started his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.15 p.m. Then, Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, learned senior counsel made his submissions for five minutes. Then, Mr. K.R. Chowdhary, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants in C.A.Nos. 998, 997 & 1024 of 2007 made his reply submissions from 11.20 to 12.40 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. A.K. Ganguly, learned senior counsel appearing in I.A. No. 6 made his submissions for five minutes. Then, Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned senior counsel appearing in I.A. No. 5 made his submissions for five minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, may be filed by Wednesday i.e. 22nd September, 2010.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master